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Items of Expenditure greater than £100 -- 2015/16

Date Ordered
5 October 2005
Annual
Annual
Annual
Monthly
Insurance
Monthly
Annual
2 June

Annual

Description of Iltem
Clerk's salary
Postage
Stationery
Subscriptions
Street Lighting
Insurance
Hire of Hall
Grass cutting
Audit services

Footpath clearance

Kilmersdon Parish Council

Amount Paid
3565.80
105.29
54.26
230.89
137.76
568.50
100.00
1221.00
250.00
400.00

VAT refundable?
No
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No



