## Kilmersdon Parish Council

## Items of Expenditure greater than £100 -- 2015/16

ltem	Date Ordered	Description of Item	Amount Paid	VAT refundable?
1	5 October 2005	Clerk's salary	3565.80	No
2	Annual	Postage	105.29	No
3	Annual	Stationery	54.26	Yes
4	Annual	Subscriptions	230.89	No
5	Monthly	Street Lighting	137.76	Yes
6	Insurance	Insurance	568.50	No
7	Monthly	Hire of Hall	100.00	No
8	Annual	Grass cutting	1221.00	No
11	2 June	Audit services	250.00	No
14	Annual	Footpath clearance	400.00	No